LEGISLATIVE ID
#120747A



Legislative ID# 120747A

- GAINESVILLE

Change Order Details

PWDA-120064-DS
Description: _ NW 22nd Street Milling and Resurfacing
Change Order: 2 Date Created: 12/18/2012
Status: Pending Approval - Date Approved:
Type: Changed Conditions
Summary: Additional Milling

Change Order Description: There was more asphalt above the gutter on NW 22nd Street and NW 5th Avenue than originally expected.
: ' This caused the original planned depth of milling to be insufficient to reach a depth below the lip of the gutter
to provide area for the new asphalt to meet the lip of gutter. This change order includes the work to mill the
additional depth required in order for the new asphalt to meet the lip of gutter.

Also included in this change order is the cost to remove 5 trees that were not called out for removal in the
plans bui needed to be removed in order to construct the proposed sidewalk.

Awarded Project Amount:  $674,674.30
Authorized Project Amount; $674,674.30
ClronOe Cyaey 3} 152k B2 75
Change Order Amount: $57,281.37

Revised Project Amount: $'BbU, DB

New Items

NW22-A17 L3 1.00 $4,950.000 $4.,950.00
Additional Milling Mobilization

Default Package 1.00 $4,950.000 +$4,950.00
NW22-A18 LS : 1.00 - $3,000.000 $3,000.00

Additional Milling Maintenance of Traffic

Default Package 00 $3,000.000 +$3,000.00

NW22-A19 LS ' 1.00 $5,925.000 $5,925.00
Clearing & Grubbing - Unplanned Trees
Reason: Remove additional 5 trees not called out in plans for removal.
‘Furidirig Details : T e I T
Default Package 1.00 $5,925.000 +$5,925.00

Change Order Details: PWDA-120064-DS Page 1 of 2 12/18/2012



thomasc
Typewritten Text
Legislative ID# 120747A


NW22-A20 LS _ 1.00 $9.,976.650 $9.976.65
Additional Miiling - NW 5th Avenue

Fundiig Detills s s |
Defaylt Package 1.00 $9,976.650 +$9,976.65

NWZZ—AZ] . LS - 1.00 $25,113.120 $25,113.12
Additional Milling - NW 22nd Street

Funding Details - G

Default Package ) o0 $25, +$25,113.12

NW22-A22 LS 1.00 $8,316.600 $8,316.60
Additional Milting - Asphalt Prep

.Défault Package ' 1.00 $8,316.600 - +5R.316.60

Funding Summary

Default Package : $674,674.30 §674,674.30 WIAARAT> 1$57,281.37 S B, 3BN-
3 3I8HS-

Change Order Details: PWDA-120064-DS Page 2 of 2 ‘ 12/18/2012




	COVER PAGE A
	120747A_Report_20130207



