
GAINESVILLE
Change Order Details
PWDA-120064-DS

Description: NW 22nd Street Milling and Resurfacing

Change Order: 3 Date Created: 02/12/2013

Status: Draft Date Approved:

Type: Changed Conditions

Summary: Clay Under Roadway, Added Type D, Creek Work

Change Order Description:

Awarded Project Amount: $674,674.30

Authorized Project Amount: $864,318.42

Change Order Amount: $60,834.67

Revised Project Amount: $925,153.09

Increases/Decreases

Item Unit Unit Price Current Change Revised

Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount

Section: 1 - Base Bid

NW22-5 SY $4.950 2,322.00 $11,493.90 20.61 $102.02 2,342.61 $11,595.92
Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement
Reason: Removal of added sidewalks and driveways in this change order.

Funding Details
Default Package 2,322.00 $11,493.90 20.61 $102.02 2,342.61 $11,595.92

NW22-12 CY $690.810 11.32 $7,819.97 2.22 $1,533.60 13.54 $9,353.57
Concrete Class NS, Gravity Wall
Reason: (10' long x 1' wide x 2' tall) + (10' x 1' x 4')/27 SF PER CY. Located to safe up end wall near creek.

Funding Details
Default Package 11.32 $7,819.97 2.22 $1,533.60 13.54 $9,353.57

NW22-16 SY $121.500 13.00 $1,579.50 6.00 $729.00 19.00 $2,308.50
Concrete Ditch Pavement, 4"
Reason: Added to original qty to prevent erosion near structure at outfall.

Funding Details
Default Package 13.00 $1,579.50 6.00 $729.00 19.00 $2,308.50

Change Order Details: PWDA-120064-DS Page 1 of 4 04/15/2013

121059

broadusm
Text Box
4



Item Unit Unit Price Current Change Revised

Quantity Amount Quantity Amount Quantity Amount

NW22-17 LF $20.000 357.00 $7,140.00 452.00 $9,040.00 809.00 $16,180.00
Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type D (Sidewalk Curb)
Reason: Large overrun on Type D curb to tie in yards at back of sidewalk.

Funding Details
Default Package 357.00 $7,140.00 452.00 $9,040.00 809.00 $16,180.00

NW22-18 LF $25.000 113.00 $2,825.00 179.00 $4,475.00 292.00 $7,300.00
Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type F
Reason: 78 LF between stations 30+98 and 31+70, 8 LF near NE ADA Ramp at station 114, and 93 LF on south of 5th Avenue.

Funding Details
Default Package 113.00 $2,825.00 179.00 $4,475.00 292.00 $7,300.00

NW22-20 SY $28.350 2,234.00 $63,333.90 14.44 $409.37 2,248.44 $63,743.27
Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick
Reason: Added sidewalk near NW 20th St on 5th Avenue near station 114+00. 26' x 5' / 9 = 14.444 SY

Funding Details
Default Package 2,234.00 $63,333.90 14.44 $409.37 2,248.44 $63,743.27

NW22-21 SY $49.500 350.00 $17,325.00 6.17 $305.42 356.17 $17,630.42
Concrete Sidewalk, 6" Thick
Reason: Half driveway near station 10+70. 9'3" x 6' / 9 = 6.167 SY

Funding Details
Default Package 350.00 $17,325.00 6.17 $305.42 356.17 $17,630.42

NW22-23 LF $31.820 233.00 $7,414.06 -10.00 -$318.20 223.00 $7,095.86
Fencing
Reason: Error in Original Planned Quantities

Funding Details
Default Package 233.00 $7,414.06 -10.00 -$318.20 223.00 $7,095.86

NW22-A14 LF $7.750 3,809.00 $29,519.75 179.00 $1,387.25 3,988.00 $30,907.00
Remove Existing Concrete Curb and Gutter
Reason: Removal of the curb and gutter that was added to the scope of work.

Funding Details
Default Package 3,809.00 $29,519.75 3,988.00 $1,387.25 7,797.00 $30,907.00

Section: 4 - Asphalt Speed Tables

NW22-A7 SY $43.880 148.00 $6,494.24 29.33 $1,287.00 177.33 $7,781.24
Asphalt Concrete Friction Course, FC-9.5, Traffic B, Speed Tables, 22nd Street
Reason: Added dimension for the Speed Table at NW 22nd St & 5th Ave to increase approach ramps from 3' to 6' to provide smoother transition.

Funding Details
Default Package 148.00 $6,494.24 29.33 $1,287.00 177.33 $7,781.24

(10 Items) Totals $154,945.32 $18,950.46 $173,895.78

Change Order Details: PWDA-120064-DS Page 2 of 4 04/15/2013

121059



New Items

Item Unit Proposed Quantity Unit Price Dollar Amount

Section: 1 - Base Bid

NW22-A23 LF 18.00 $85.674 $1,542.13
Hand Rail
Reason: Needed to safe up bus stop near creek outfall.

Funding Details
Default Package 18.00 $85.674 +$1,542.13

NW22-A24 CY 2,008.00 $9.810 $19,698.48
Earthwork - Cut
Reason: 119 (18 CY) trucks = 2142 CY - 134 CY Planned QTY of Excavation = 2,008 CY

Funding Details
Default Package 2,008.00 $9.810 +$19,698.48

NW22-A25 CY 1,287.00 $9.810 $12,625.47
Earthwork - Fill
Reason: 72 (18 CY) trucks = 1314 CY - 9 CY Planned QTY of Embankment = 1,287 CY.

Funding Details
Default Package 1,287.00 $9.810 +$12,625.47

NW22-A26 SY 33.33 $100.000 $3,333.00
Road Base Rework
Reason: 33.33 SY (150' x 2' wide / 9) of road repair between 2nd and 3rd Ave of NW 22nd Street

Funding Details
Default Package 33.33 $100.000 +$3,333.00

NW22-A27 SY 56.00 $7.855 $439.88
Zoysia Grass
Reason: Price includes 1 pallet of material and 1 man hour of labor.

Funding Details
Default Package 56.00 $7.855 +$439.88

NW22-A28 LS 1.00 $2,940.000 $2,940.00
Adjust Manholes & Valves
Reason: Adjust 6 storm manholes x $230 each + 24 valves x $ 65 each = $2,940

Funding Details
Default Package 1.00 $2,940.000 +$2,940.00

Section: 4 - Asphalt Speed Tables

NW22-A29 EA 3.00 $435.084 $1,305.25
Speed Table Trench Joints
Reason: Cut 16" Trenches at three speed table to prevent unraveling at joints.

Funding Details
Default Package 3.00 $435.084 +$1,305.25

(7 Items) Total: +$41,884.21

Change Order Details: PWDA-120064-DS Page 3 of 4 04/15/2013

121059


	121059A_Change Order_20130516
	Change Order #3_041513




